MIKVE OY
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CLT Plant Oy konkurssi - liite - vaihto-omaisuus

Paketti
430738
430772
430752
3008117
3008119
3008121
3008123
3008127
3008131
3008146
3008149/3
441090
430764
441089
446011
445996
575201
575203
575243
575174
53505173
53505175
53505328 3/3
53505355 1/2
53505496 2/2
53505498 2/2
588922
53505623 2/3
588895
588954
588955
578956
578957
61000132
61000134
61000135
61000136
61000137
61000138
61000139
61000150
61000151
61000152

Tuotekoodi
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KUUSI 30x125
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Tuoteryhma

Raaka-aineet
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Tuotepituus
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3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
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3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.7
3.7
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11.9
9
9.5
14.5
15
10.1
3.05
13.4
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03

Kpl
288
288
288
324
323
324
324
324
324
324
77
288
288
216
288
287
44
272
72
272
106
36
36
8
20
9
272
62
117
272
272
272
272
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288

Maara
1123.2
1123.2
1123.2
1263.6
1259.7
1263.6
1263.6
1263.6
1263.6
1263.6

300.3
1123.2
1123.2

842.4
1123.2
1119.3

162.8
1006.4

266.4
1006.4
1261.4

324
342
116
300
90.9

829.6

830.8
356.85

829.6

829.6

829.6

829.6
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M3
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.74
4.72
4.74
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4.74
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1.13
4.21
4.21
3.16
4.21

4.2
0.61
3.77

1
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473
1.22
1.28
0.44
1.13
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61000153
61000154
61000155
61000157
61000158
61000353
61000354
61000358
61000360
61000361
61000148
61000149
61000357
53505821 1/3
53505821 2/3
53505687 1/2
53505719
53505818 2/3
53505819
424989
53504253 1/2
3012062
53505358
53505365 2/4
53505715
53505812
53505810 3/3

53505179
53505707
53505368
53505174
53505356
53505698
2436054
588967
53505708

KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 30x125
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KUUSI 30x125
KUUSI 33x125
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KUUSI 34x125
KUUSI 34x127
KUUSI 43x125
KUUSI 43x125
KUUSI 43x125
KUUSI 43x125
KUUSI 43x125
KUUSI 43x125

Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet
Raaka-aineet

3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
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16
13.2

10
10.1
8.8
3.9
8.3
3.9
16
11.6
10
10.05
10.7

288
288
288
168
288
192
324
324
166
117
288
288
324

13

58

17

18
96

18
63

202
113
11

872.64
872.64
872.64
509.04
872.64
581.76
981.72
981.72
502.98
354.51
872.64
872.64
981.72
208
765.6
63

170
80.8
158.4
374.4
74.7
70.2
1008
81.2
2020
1135.65
117.7

3.27
3.27
3.27
1.91
3.27
2.18
3.68
3.68
1.89
1.33
3.27
3.27
3.68
0.78
2.87
0.26
0.7
0.33
0.65
1.59
0.32
0.38
5.42
0.44
10.86
6.1
0.63
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